

State Vs Veena Rani

Present: Sh.Suhkwinder Singh APP for State.
Proceedings against accused Balbir Singh abated vide order
dated 15.11.2021.
Accused Veena Rani on bail with Sh.R.K.Bansal Advocate.

No evidence of the prosecution is present. On request
of learned APP for the State, summons to prosecution witnesses
be issued for 26.05.2022.

Date of order: 09.05.2022

Satinder Singh
StenographerIII

(Shampy Chaudhary),
ACJ(SD)/SDJM/Amlah
(UID No.PB0327)