

CNR No: PBFGA10004792014

CIS No: CHI/129/2014

State of Punjab THROUGH KAWALPREET PURI VS VEENA RANI etc.

Present: Sh. Ganesh Chand, APP for the State.
Accused Veena Rani not present.

Proceedings against accused Balbir Singh abated vide order dated 15.11.2021.

File put up before me being Duty Officer as the learned Presiding Officer is on leave today. No PW is present. Let, unexamined prosecution witnesses be summoned as per previous order for 21.09.2022. Notice to accused Veena Rani be also issued for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 05.09.2022

Rakesh Kumar Stg-II

(Gurinder Singh)
(D) JMIC, Amloh.
UID NO . PB0487