

CNR No: PBFGA10004792014

CIS No: CHI/129/2014

State of Punjab VS VEENA RANI

Present: Sh. Ganesh Chand, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh. RK Bansal Adv.

PW12 Manjit Singh is present and cross examined. PW HC Sukhdev Singh is not present despite service. Let, he be summoned throughailable warrants in the sum of Rs.5000/- with one surety in the like amount and remaining PWs be also summoned as per previous order for 04.01.2023.

Date of Order: 15.12.2022

Rakesh Kumar Stg-II

(Shampy Chaudhary)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00327